ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF BIDS

BID NO:
550-78-18-050

OPENING:

May 17, 2018; 3:30 PM CST

COMMODITY:
Cones, Traffic

BUYER:
Gabriel Hoggarth

Bidder: Bid Item No. 1 Bid Item No. 2 Bid Item No. 3 Bid Item No. 4
: Qty. 20-49 Qty. 20-49 Qty. 20-49 Qty. 20-49
Work Area Protection Corp. $15.69 $16.22 $16.07 $3.46
28PVCTLH 6CC4CC VSB 28PVCH 6CC4CC VSB 36PVCS 6CC4CC VSB 12PVCS
Lighthouse Sourcing, LLC $18.04 $18.16 $20.10 $4.70

JBC RS70045SR+3M64

JBC RS70045CT+3M64

JBC RS90045CT+3M64

JBC RS300008C

Normont Equipment Co.

$18.30

$18.42

$19.77

$6.06

JBC RS70045SR3M64

JBC RS70045CT3M64

JBC RS90045CT3M64

JBC RS30008C

Structural Materials Inc.

$18.85 ea

$19.45 ea

$21.65 ea

$6.95 ea

Cortina 03-500-523M

Cortina 03-500-24

Cortina 03-500-06

Cortina 03-500-09




