ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS

BID NO:	OPENING:	COMMODITY:	BUYER:
550-78-18-050	May 17, 2018; 3:30 PM CST	Cones, Traffic	Gabriel Hoggarth

Bidder:	Bid Item No. 1 Qty. 20-49	Bid Item No. 2 Qty. 20-49	Bid Item No. 3 Qty. 20-49	Bid Item No. 4 Qty. 20-49
Work Area Protection Corp.	\$15.69	\$16.22	\$16.07	\$3.46
	28PVCTLH 6CC4CC VSB	28PVCH 6CC4CC VSB	36PVCS 6CC4CC VSB	12PVCS
Lighthouse Sourcing, LLC	\$18.04	\$18.16	\$20.10	\$4.70
	JBC RS70045SR+3M64	JBC RS70045CT+3M64	JBC RS90045CT+3M64	JBC RS300008C
Normont Equipment Co.	\$18.30	\$18.42	\$19.77	\$6.06
	JBC RS70045SR3M64	JBC RS70045CT3M64	JBC RS90045CT3M64	JBC RS30008C
Structural Materials Inc.	\$18.85 ea	\$19.45 ea	\$21.65 ea	\$6.95 ea
	Cortina 03-500-523M	Cortina 03-500-24	Cortina 03-500-06	Cortina 03-500-09